Provide inpatient consultation when needed. 
 Provide telephone consultation for various departments (i.e. emergency department, 

hospitalists, etc).  

EXHIBIT 2 

MONTHLY REPORT 

EXHIBIT 3 

COMPENSATION 

1. Compensation. HOSPITAL shall pay to UCSF the amount of One Thousand Six Hundred 
Dollars ($1,600) per each eight (8) hour day for Contracted Services rendered by UCSF 
under this Agreement (the “Compensation”); provided, however, that UCSF is in 
compliance with the terms and conditions of this Agreement. 

2. Timing. HOSPITAL shall pay the Compensation due for Contracted Services performed